RETRA642 - UPROAR - INTERACTIVE SOFTSHELL

RETRA642 UPROAR - INTERACTIVE SOFTSHELL

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Dk Spruce/Black !eyOxford Blue/Seal

XS
16

. Royal Blue

16
71
53
76

REGATTA

PROFESSIONAL

SOFTSHELL My ‘::

MAIN FEATURES

270 g/m?

Fabric Information

Warm backed woven stretch Softshell fabric

Durable water repellent finish

Wind resistant
Super soft handle

Quick drying fabric

Special Features
Interactive
2 zipped lower pockets

Adjustable shockcord hem

Country Of Origin:
China

52026 : p. 206

M L XL 2XL
16 16 16 16

74 76 76 79

56 58 61 65

77 79 80 82

Il 21 Black

3XL
16
80
69
84

!_}yclassic Red/Seal

WATERREPELLENT

5XL 6XL

16 16 ViR

0 0 B

0 0 TR M

. Navy/Navy
. New Royal
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